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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

0000071773147
71742853
71750033
71773147
5581079J00
5581079J00L0O0O
5581079J00PPS
5581079J10

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE 0252439116W
MEYLE 0252439116W
LPR 05P1245
BOSCH 0986494129
BOSCH 0986494129
METZGER 1170442
METZGER 121501
REMSA 121501
REMSA 121501
KAWE 121501
STELLOX 1226001BSX
OPTIMAL 12359

ATE 13046027152
sbs 1501225218
FEBI BILSTEIN 16658

FEBI BILSTEIN 16658

ICER 181758
ROADHOUSE 2121501
ROADHOUSE 2121501
METELLI 2207020
METELLI 2207020

NK 225218
TEXTAR 2439101
TEXTAR 2439101
ZIMMERMANN 243911601
VALEO 301804
VALEO 301804
KAGER 350992
HELLA PAGID 355012511
HELLA PAGID 355012511
MAGNETI MARELLI 363700201616
A.B.S. 37532
ASHIKA 5008801
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BENDIX
AUGROS
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
VILLAR
RHIAG
RHIAG
MAPCO
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
QUINTON HAZELL
TRISCAN
CIFAM

MGA

SWAG

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
AKEBONO
AUGROS
GALFER
BORG & BECK
FTE

KAVO PARTS
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN
DANAHER
FREMAX
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO
KAISHIN
TRW

TRW

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JURATEK
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI

510533
55512487
573288B
573288CH
573288CH
573288J
573288J
598804
598804
6116731
6261245
67728

67728

6963

7180

7180

7779
811010566
8227020

839
84916658
8DB355012511
8DB355012511
ADB31513
ADK84235
AN8134WK
AUGROS
B1G10207742
BBP1968
BL2016A4
BP8529
BPA121501
BPD1181
BPFI1020
DBP1966
FBP1546
FD7232A
FDB1875
FDB1875
FK10140
GDB1673
GDB1673
HERTHBUSSJAKOPARTS
J3608028
J3608028
JAPANPARTS
JCP1875
KD3770
LP1966
LP1966
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